
PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 70.681,43               5.744,65                 5.744,65                       5.744,65                  132,80                    20/02/19 26, 28/02/19

Fevereiro 73.633,42               6.016,83                 6.016,83                       6.016,83                  80,57                      20/03/19 20, 28, 29/12/19

Março 73.088,41               5.975,18                 5.975,18                       5.975,18                  -                          19/04/19 28/06/19

Abril 74.370,56               6.079,71                 6.079,71                       5.615,19                  -                          17/05/19 30/05, 28/06/19

Maio 71.146,79               5.874,68                 5.874,68                       5.874,68                  -                          20/06/19 10/07/19

Junho 74.545,07               6.303,57                 6.303,57                       6.303,57                  -                          19/07/19 10/10/19

Julho 74.814,97               6.338,17                 6.338,17                       6.338,17                  -                          20/08/19 10/10/19

Agosto 74.009,82               6.219,57                 6.219,57                       5.977,84                  -                          20/09/19 08/11/19

Setembro 73.532,98               6.097,84                 6.097,84                       6.059,48                  -                          18/10/19 10/12/19

Outubro 73.360,67               6.059,49                 6.059,49                       6.059,49                  -                          20/11/19 10/12/19

Novembro 72.656,59               5.982,50                 5.982,50                       5.982,50                  -                          20/12/19 10/01/20

Dezembro 72.047,79               5.951,80                 5.951,80                       5.951,80                  -                          20/01/20 10/02/20

13º Salário 7.994,00                 689,52                    689,52                          689,52                     -                          20/12/19 10/02/20

TOTAL 885.882,50             73.333,51               73.333,51                     72.588,90                213,37                    
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 70.681,43               14.489,70               14.489,70                     -                          14.489,70               336,72                    20/02/19 26, 28/02/19

Fevereiro 73.633,42               15.094,87               15.094,87                     -                          15.094,87               193,97                    20/03/19 20, 28, 29/12/19

Março 73.088,41               14.983,15               14.983,15                     -                          14.983,15               -                          19/04/19 28/06/19

Abril 74.370,56               15.245,97               15.245,97                     -                          14.734,70               465,89                    17/05/19 30/05, 28/06/19

Maio 71.146,79               14.585,08               14.585,08                     -                          14.585,08               -                          20/06/19 10/07/19

Junho 74.545,07               15.281,75               15.281,75                     1.832,07                  13.449,68               -                          19/07/19 10/10/19

Julho 74.814,97               15.337,07               15.337,07                     2.198,00                  13.139,07               -                          20/08/19 10/10/19

Agosto 74.009,82               15.172,01               15.172,01                     2.198,00                  12.974,01               -                          20/09/19 08/11/19

Setembro 73.532,98               15.074,24               15.074,24                     1.918,00                  13.156,24               -                          18/10/19 10/12/19

Outubro 73.360,67               15.038,94               15.038,94                     299,40                     14.739,54               -                          20/11/19 10/12/19

Novembro 72.656,59               14.894,59               14.894,59                     -                          14.894,59               -                          20/12/19 10/01/20

Dezembro 72.047,79               14.769,80               14.769,80                     -                          14.769,80               -                          20/01/20 10/02/20

13º Salário 7.994,00                 1.638,77                 1.638,77                       -                          1.638,77                 -                          20/12/19 10/02/20

TOTAL 885.882,50             181.605,94             181.605,94                   8.445,47                  172.649,20             -                          
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 24.305,26               2.120,11                2.120,11                        2.120,11                -                         20/02/19 15/02/19

Fevereiro 29.597,04               2.542,46                2.542,46                        2.542,46                33,37                     20/03/19 12, 27/03/19

Março 32.458,00               2.771,34                2.771,34                        2.771,34                -                         19/04/19 17/04, 28/06/19

Abril 32.458,00               2.771,34                2.771,34                        2.771,34                42,92                     17/05/19 20, 29/05/19

Maio 33.788,67               2.917,71                2.917,71                        2.917,71                -                         20/06/19 14/06/19

Junho 32.790,67               2.837,87                2.837,87                        2.837,87                -                         19/07/19 12/07, 10/10/19

Julho 32.790,67               2.857,83                2.857,83                        2.857,83                -                         20/08/19 20/08, 10/10/19

Agosto 33.124,99               2.936,27                2.936,27                        2.936,27                -                         20/09/19 17, 19/09, 10/10/19

Setembro 33.590,73               2.975,87                2.975,87                        2.896,03                -                         18/10/19 08/11/19

Outubro 31.493,26               2.695,15                2.695,15                        2.695,15                13,84                     20/11/19 19, 26, 28/11, 10/12/19

Novembro 32.790,66               2.837,86                2.837,86                        2.837,86                -                         20/12/19 10, 12/12/19, 10/03/20

Dezembro 31.460,00               2.691,50                2.691,50                        2.691,50                -                         20/01/20 09/01, 10/02/20

13º Salário 4.496,00                 384,68                   384,68                           384,68                   -                         20/12/19 10/02/20

TOTAL 385.143,95             33.339,99              33.339,99                      33.260,15              90,13                     
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 24.305,26               5.246,69                5.246,69                        -                         5.246,69                -                         20/02/19 15/02/19

Fevereiro 29.597,04               6.411,56                6.411,56                        -                         6.411,56                78,41                     20/03/19 12, 20, 27/03/19

Março 32.458,00               7.040,96                7.040,96                        -                         7.040,96                -                         19/04/19 17/04, 28/06/19

Abril 32.458,00               7.040,96                7.040,96                        -                         7.040,96                100,81                   17/05/19 20, 29/05/19

Maio 33.788,67               7.307,09                7.307,09                        -                         7.307,09                -                         20/06/19 14, 19/06/19

Junho 32.790,67               7.087,83                7.087,83                        -                         7.087,83                -                         19/07/19 12/07, 10/10/19

Julho 32.790,67               7.087,53                5.554,86                        1.532,67                5.554,86                -                         20/08/19 20/08, 10/10/19

Agosto 33.124,99               7.171,07                5.013,07                        2.158,00                5.013,07                -                         20/09/19 10/10/19

Setembro 33.590,73               7.264,22                6.266,22                        998,00                   6.266,22                -                         18/10/19 08/11/19

Outubro 31.493,26               6.828,05                5.830,05                        998,00                   5.830,05                12,26                     20/11/19 19, 26, 28/11, 10/12/19

Novembro 32.790,66               7.087,53                6.522,00                        565,53                   6.522,00                -                         20/12/19 10, 12, 19/12/19, 10/03/20

Dezembro 31.460,00               6.821,40                6.821,40                        -                         6.821,40                -                         20/01/20 09/01, 10/02/20

13º Salário 4.496,00                 989,12                   989,12                           -                         989,12                   -                         20/12/19 10/02/20

TOTAL 385.143,95             83.384,01              77.131,81                      6.252,20                77.131,81              191,48                   
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